
Yes

No

98.3%

Spectrum High-Speed

Cell Service using your phone or
dedicated device as a mobile
hotspot

We do not have internet available
in our area

7%

92%



Yes

No

Not well

11.1%

87.4%

Chromebook

Laptop Computer

iPad or Android Tablet

Desktop Computer

iPhone or Android Phone

None

Fire tablet

Kindle

1/7

14%

13.5%
9.6%

21.2%

31.8%

If school is open and given a
choice, my child will attend in
person.

If given a choice, my child will
only participate in online/virtual
learning.

My child will not be attending
Jordan-Elbridge CSD.

21.8%

77.4%






